AA60S Series
60W Single AC/DC Power Module
DS_AA60S_06172014                                                                           E-mail: DCDC@delta.com.tw
P1
 FEATURES
 Encapsulated compact AC-DC power supply
 Over Load and Over Voltage Protection

85-264VAC and International safety approvals, these power modules are ideal for applications in commercial and industrial electronic
equipment. These isolated AC/DC converters are the latest offering from a world leader in power systems technology and
manufacturing ― Delta Electronics, Inc. With creative design technology and optimization of component placement, these converters
possess outstanding electrical and thermal performance, as well as extremely high reliability under highly stressful operating
conditions. industrial electronic equipment.
Model List
Model Number
Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.) 115VAC, 60Hz
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) μF %
AA60S0500A 5.1 10,000 936 50 8000 79
AA60S1200A 12 5000 1060 50 3900 82
AA60S1500A 15 4000 1047 50 3300 83
AA60S2400A 24 2500 1035 50 1500 84
AA60S3600A 36 1666 1035 50 1000 84
AA60S4800A 48 1250 1035 50 680 84
Input Characteristics
Parameter Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Voltage Range
All Models